
當月營收

(仟元)
月增減率

(%)
去年同月營收

(仟元)
年增減率

(%)
當年累計營收

(仟元)
去年累計營收

(仟元)
年增減率

(%)

2021年12月 8,882 5.20 9,198 -3.44 88,928 93,344 -4.73

2021年11月 8,443 -5.52 7,311 15.48 80,046 84,146 -4.87

2021年10月 8,936 32.35 7,226 23.66 71,603 76,835 -6.81

2021年9月 6,752 -10.24 9,083 -25.66 62,667 69,173 -9.41

2021年8月 7,522 82.53 9,560 -21.32 55,915 60,090 -6.95

2021年7月 4,121 -36.31 6,777 -39.19 48,393 50,530 -4.23

2021年6月 6,470 12.82 9,996 -35.27 44,272 43,753 1.19

2021年5月 5,735 -18.97 8,098 -29.18 37,802 33,757 11.98

2021年4月 7,078 -14.55 4,550 55.56 32,067 25,659 24.97

2021年3月 8,283 2.51 6,606 25.39 24,989 21,109 18.38

2021年2月 8,080 -6.33 6,788 19.03 16,706 14,503 15.19

2021年1月 8,626 -6.22 7,715 11.81 8,626 7,715 11.81

年度/月份
營業收入 累計營業收入


